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DOSSARD
1 819
2 814
3 829
4 815
5 802
6 806
7 807
8 882
9 809
10 812
11 803
12 830
13 817
14 821
15 831
16 832
17 834
18 833
19 811
20 816
21 820
22 835
23 836
24 828
25 826
26 818
27 827
28 805
29 801
30 804
31 813
32 810

NOM
FOSSAERT-AUCORDONNIER
GARRIC
BLIGNY
ROUHETTE
DECHAUME
MUNIER
MUNIER
NOVELLI
LEBOEUF
ROUSSEL
MILOT
FINOT
MAROCKI
FLEUROT
MAURICE
FERRY
MINOT
MINOT
MOREAU
ROUHETTE
FOSSAERT
DOSSARD
DOSSARD
BUGNO
DIACON
JANIER
MORTIER
HENRY
PREVOT
HENRY
BOUVARD
FANDEUX

PRENOM
LOUIS
FRANCS
JULES
NOE
VINCENT
MAXIME
JEROME
FRANCO
NICOLAS
SEBASTIEN
FREDDY
CHRISTIAN
MAUD
DIDIER
JEAN CLAUDE
MARTINE
AUGUSTIN
ALEXANDRE
BERNARD
STEPHANE
MARC
835
836
GIANNI
PAULINE
BRUNO
RACHEL
JEAN-JACQUES
HERVE
ADELINE
MARJORIE
ISABELLE
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CAT /cat

MI-17
M1
M3

M14-15
M2

M1-15
M3
M5
M3
M3
M1
M5
F1
M5
M7
F4

M14-15
M3
M6
M3
M3

?

?
M5
F1
M5
F4
M6
M4
F3
F3
F4
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CLUB

TIM CHIAPPUCCI

SCO DIJON

VTT GEVREY CHAMBERTIN UFOLEP
VTT GEVREY CHAMBERTIN

PRODIALOG

Chevrerie de Blancey
VCPA Pouilly en Auxois

PRODIALOG

Gruppetto south Luxembourg
RACING CLUB SAINT ANDRE

AC DEMIGNY

VC ETAMPES
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TEMPS
02:05:22.6
02:05:23.8
02:05:34.9
02:07:32.4
02:08:23.4
02:09:30.1
02:09:30.3
02:15:10.0
02:15:11.8
02:15:12.3
02:17:29.3
02:24:00.7
02:29:31.2
02:31:59.4
02:33:40.4
02:35:44.3
02:35:55.4
02:35:56.1
02:36:45.6
02:37:42.9
02:37:44.9
02:39:35.1
02:39:35.6
02:41:08.3
02:41:09.6
02:44:35.6
02:45:22.6
02:51:46.5
02:55:58.5
03:01:18.2
03:12:35.6
03:23:34.0

Vit.
30,1
30,1
30,1
29,6
29,4
29,2
29,2
28,0
28,0
28,0
27,5
26,2
25,3
24,9
24,6
24,3
24,2
24,2
24,1
24,0
24,0
23,7
23,7
23,5
235
23,0
22,9
22,0
215
20,8
19,6
18,6
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